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BIDDERS LIST 
 

INITIAL DISINFECTION FACILITY 
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE STORAGE AND FEED SYSTEM 

 
PROJECT NO. 6213  

 
 

Mr. Earl Eldridge 
ARB, Inc. 

26000 Commercentre Drive 
Lake Forest, CA  92630 
Phone- 949-454-7154 
FAX- 949-587-5786 

eeldridge@arbinc.com 

Mr. Roy Epps 
Archer Western Contractors 

1830 N. 95th Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85037 

Phone- 602-246-1485 
9915 Mira Mesa Blvd., Ste. 230 

San Diego, CA 92131 
Phone- 858-715-7200 

repps@walshgroup.com 
kjones@walshgroup.com 

 

Mr. Robert Clarke 
Clarke Contracting Corp. 

4646 Manhattan Beach Blvd. 
Lawndale, CA 90260 
Phone- 310-542-7724 
FAX- 310-542-2188 

clarkebobccc@yahoo.com 

Mr. Jeff Troop 
Doty Bros. Construction Co. 

11232 E. Firestone Blvd. 
Norwalk, CA  90650 
Phone- 562-345-1451 

FAX- 929-4518 
jtroop@dotybros.com 

 

Evan Lundin and Gary Bechtel 
Gateway Pacific Contractors, Inc. 

8055 Freeport Blvd. 
Sacramento, CA  95832 
Phone- 916-665-4100 
FAX- 916-665-4119 

Lundin@GatewayPacific.com 
Bechtel@GatewayPacific.com 

Mr. Kris Olsson 
Olsson Construction 

326 W. Katella, Suite 4J 
Orange, CA  92867 
Phone- 714-516-9496 
FAX- 714-516-9596 

kris@olssonconstruction.com 
 

Mr. Kirk Harns 
Pacific Hydrotech 
314 E. Third Street 
Perris, CA  92570 

Phone- 951-943-8803 
FAX- 951-943-1093 

kharns@pachydro.com 

Mr. Alan Ludwig 
Pascal & Ludwig 

Constructors 
2049 E. Francis Street 
Ontario, CA  91761 

Phone- 909-947-4631 
FAX- 909-947-4722 

aludwig@pascalludwig.com 

Mr. Bob Foster 
R C Foster Corporation 

P.O. Box 77055 
Corona, CA  92877-0101 

Phone- 951-738-8211 
FAX- 951-738-8215 
bob@rcfoster.com 
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Mr. John Whelan 
SS Mechanical Corp. 
17631 Metzler Lane 

Huntington Beach, CA  92647 
Phone- 714-847-1317 
FAX- 714-847-6907 

john@ssmechanical.com 
jody@ssmechanical.com 

 
 

Mr. George Foote 
Stanek Constructors 

2434 Auto Park Way, Suite 102 
Escondido, CA  92029 
Phone- 760-871-0102 
FAX- 760-871-0100 

gfoote@stanekconstructors.co
m 

 
 

Mr. Jack Oiknine 
Steve P. Rados, Inc. 

2002 E. McFadden Ave. 
Suite 200 

Santa Ana, CA 92705 
Phone- 714-835-4612 
FAX- 714-835-2186 

joiknine@radoscompanies.com 
 

Mr. Dave Dawson 
W.M. Lyles Co. 
42142 Roick Drive 

Temecula, CA  92590 
Phone- 951-973-7393 
FAX- 951-698-3031 

ddawson@wmlylesco.com 

Mr. Mike McKinney 
PCL Construction, Inc. 

255 Rincon Street 
Suite 321 

Corona, CA  92879 
Phone- 602-402-2771 
FAX- 951-520-2684 

MAMcKinney@pcl.com 
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